Man?towog

Ice Machine Parts List for
Series M0500 Models

M Rk INSHEF

MO0500A&MO0500W




M0500 CONTROL BOX #4443 4>

6
12 7
5
1]
4 14 8 9
5
13
21
0
3
.
DESCRIPTION #i& PART NO. E/4-51
1 Control Board I . ... .ot 0000015302
1a Control Board Mounting Supports MR 24 .. ... 4302253
2 Run Capacitor iz47 HL %
a. Run Capacitor I@fTHAE -230V/I50HZ . . .. .. 000011640
b. Run Capacitor iB1THLZ -230V/I60HZ . . ... ... 000010715
2a Bracket - Run Capacitor @ T A 3 20 . . . o 000010711
3 Contactor #fih 2% 230V/50-60HZ . . . ... . o 2006599
4  Refrigeration Service Valve Assembly 4EfEI1R ... ... . ... . ... 8373263
5 Manifold Strainer B . . .. . 000011170
6 High Pressure Cut-out =i R I 20 . .o 000013576
7 Fan Cycle Control RUB MBI BB . . 000013531
8  Control Box JE Ml . . ..o 000013819
9 Control Box Cover 2 flAHTE . . ..ottt 000007569
10 Bushing BE 0.875” . . ... it 2501409
11 BuShing BE 11877 . . o 2500019
12 Bushing BE 0.625” . . . .. it 2502189
12a BUShING B . . o 040005859
13 PTCR-12AMP . . . e 000014323
14 Screw 1222 #10-24 x 0.50" GroUNd. . . . .. ..ttt 5202169
15 Toggle SWitch T RE T 38 .« . oL o 2007933
16 Control Box Wiring Harness % #i %3 £&k
a. Control Box Wiring Harness #2482k -230V/50 Hz . . ... ... . i 000013970
b. Control Box Wiring Harness #8328 9 -230V/I60 HzZ . ... ... .. ... oo, 000013971
16a Wiring Harness - Compressor [JE4EHLER R . . .. ... 000011182
16b Wiring Harness -Toggle Switch ZhREHREEI . .... 000010724
16c Wiring Harness -Float Switch to Control Box iFERFF e B bIARL . ... ... ... L. 000010511
16d Wiring Harness -Compressor Compartment - Air-cooled 542608 ... ... ... .. ... ...... 000007185
16e Wiring Harness -Compressor Compartment - Water-cooled /K42 . ... ... . ... ...... 000007177
17 Terminal Block-50HZ-3 Pole #2485 F S50HZ-3 FL . .. ..o oo 2006143

MO0500 - 2 Rev 2022.11



M0500 EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY 7 &% 32384}

e— _o© N
S -,
4 N %
= |
/*11
5
K\\ 1 J
/ | p "
o u H | =

6 “‘;H’ :K‘IO
v — = N
I 8

DESCRIPTION #ik
1 Foodzone Seal Panel fllUKX B E . ... oo
2  Evaporator Top Filler Panel Z& &K 83 T AR . . .. oo
2a Screw - BR222 #10-24 x 0.50" PHIL . . . .. oot
3 Water Distributor 207K -307L . . . oot
3a Thumbscrew SS FEHEIEE] - #8-32 X 0.375" . . . o o\t
3b O-Ring - O R 0.676" ID. . .. ..ottt
4  Evaporator Assembly 7 & #s 41
a.D ice Cube T K I RS .
b. Half Dice Cube - 5 UK R A . . .
da Screw BEZZ - #12-16 X 0.687" . . . . .
5 lce Thickness Float tK T TF o8 .ot e e e e e
5a Bracket - Ice Thickness Float VKJEIF T I R4 .o o
6 Harvest Float BuKIFE T I8 . oot e
6a Bracket - Harvest Float i KiF T R 3 . o e e
7 Water Diverter KGN =307 . . . oo
8  Water Trough ZKH . ...
9 Water Curtain ZKATHL . . ..ot
10 Water Pump
aW ater Pump 7KZZ 230V/IB0HZ . . . .. ... .
b.W ater Pump 7KZE 230V/50HZ . . . .. oo
c. Water Pump Mount ZKZEEEJE .. L.
d. Water Pump Base O-Ring - 7KZZJE 8 0 BIE 4.00" ID. . ... oot
e.W ater Pump Outlet O-Ring - /KEH T 0 BIRE 4.00" ID . ...ttt
11 Magnetic Bin Switch F/R T L ...
12 Evaporator Top Frame Assembly 78 & 28 TIE SC 8 .

Rev 2022.11

PART NO. 451

000009055
4008469
5202099
7602193
5004799
5004649

040008410
040006692
5004619

000012651
000010630
000012649
000010818
7602213

000010828
4010979

2007399
8252109
000010244
5004659
5004679
000010510
040006991

MO0500 - 3



‘ w

M0500 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — COMMON PARTS #7418 B #4343

2

[4

5 3}

L

c—e
R ) 1

oL
W
|

[

g
?5‘:

N

| — =

1
f
'|‘

!
. | — = =
I
Sl
=

fl

in
‘/
qg'

o
?' 0
&

(&1 T7h
N@}««M i
Z

il
l

=S

)

IOO

MO0500 - 4

Rev 2022.11



DESCRIPTION #iig PART NO. 4515
1 Compressor Assembly [ 4iHL41 1

a. Compressor JEZiHL 230V/50 Hz . . . ... oo 040004803

b. Compressor JEZGHL 230V/IB0 HZ . . ... .o 040007382
2 Harvest Valve I UKI&

a.S olenoid Valve with Electrical Coil Hif#[] 208-230V/50-60 Hz. . . ... .................. 000015042

b. Solenoid Valve Coil Only HLRERZERE ... ... ... . . . . 000005157
3 Water Dump Valve Hi7K ] 208-230V/50HZ-60HZ. . . .. ... ..ot 000001768
3a Water Dump Valve Mounting Bracket HE/K IR BESCHE . oo 6058459
3b  Clear Tubing JETEE 0.625" ID . . ..ottt e e 4420383
4 Drier TR RS . 000015033
5 Insulated Tube Z G B . . oo 000015402
6 Expansion Valve IZK IR -230V/50-60HZ . .. ... ... . ... 000015012
7  Female Wing Adapter 4G a8 0.375" . . ..ot 000013181
8 Female Wing Adapter 28 0.5" . . .. ... . 000005423
9  Water Inlet Valve BE7K IR . . ... . . 000009122
9a Tubing - Water Inlet Valve BE/K IR .. ... 4010439
10 Snap Clamp -0.799"/0.899" ID & . . . .. .. .. 5650709
11 Vinyl Tubing 0.625" ID 2 . . . oot e 000001382
12 Insulation - 0.88" ID x 0.25" W x 13.5" L 84X R@#HR ... .. ..o 6038831
13 Clamp - Expansion Valve Bulb KR 4. . ... ..ot 5650529
14 Strap - Expansion Valve Bulb - 0.375" KR E ... ... ... 3000833
15 Screw - #10-24 x 0.50" HEX BB2Z . . . .. .. 5202069
16 Compressor Base [EZEHLIEE . ... ..o 000008346

Rev 2022.11 MO0500 - 5



M0500 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — AIR-COOLED XAl ¥4 34

DESCRIPTION #i& PART NO. £/4-5#5
1 AN Filter B0 3005569

2 AIrCondenser 8 RS 000008850
3 Fan Shroud U I B et e et e e e e e 000013597
4 Fan Motor Bracket Ui ol L 3 2 - o o e e o e e e e e e e e e e e e 000014018
5  Fan Motor 230V/50-60 Hz KU EEAL . . . . oo oot e e e e e e e e e e e e 2412939

6 Fan Blade RUBi o oo 2416203

7 Mounting - SCrew [l B R 2L . . . . 5033589
7a Mounting - Nut [l BRI . ... .. 000000936
8  Screw - #10-24 X 0.50" HEX BB.2Z . . . o o 5202069

9  Fan Cycle Control RUB MR BB . . 000013531

MO0500 - 6 Rev 2022.11



M0500 REFRIGERATION COMPARTMENT — WATER-COOLED 7K & 1| {435 45

1 3 4
7
— cl
i~ i

2 6 °

DESCRIPTION #i& PART NO. E/4-51
1 Water-cooled Condenser KA it a . . oo 8865333

2 Water Regulating Valve K ETRTTI . .. ..o 000013475
3 Receiver BRI . . .o 000008892
4 Drier TR RS . 000015033
5 Female Wing Adapter - 0.50" . . .. ... . 8706083

6  Water Condenser Mounting Base A&t Bl EBE .. ..ot 000010604
7 Receiver Strap i BIEE AT . . . o 6000541

8 Elbow-0.5"MF x 0.375" MPT 5 ... 5002249

9  Screw -#10-24 x 0.50" HEX BB 22 . . . . . ... .. 5202069
10 Washer B . . ... 5573419

Rev 2022.11 MO0500 - 7



M0500 PANELS T 34>

DESCRIPTION #iii& PART NO. 4515
1 Top Cover Tl A
a. Top Cover THmaM . oot 000006699
b. Top Cover-Top discharge THGHR (THHX) ... . ... 040006928
2  Front Panel Fij 51
a. FrontPanel BTEHL CHELIHL) oot e e e e 040005189 [
b. Front Panel RT3 (NI ottt e e e e 040005299 [3]
2a Left Door Picot Leaf Hinge Zifll [ T8L ... o it 3005579
2b  Screw BRI EIBET « .ot 0000080234
3 TopEndcap [IHRTHRE % .« . oot e e 040007386
4 Bottom Endcap [ R mG 25 - o ot ottt 040007387
5  Left Side Panel Z= ik
a.Left Side Panel ZEMIHR. . . oot 040005623
b.Left Side Panel-Top discharge ZZMIHL (THHUA) ..o 040006929 [
6 Right Side Panel 5 {lll#%
a. Right Side Panel IR . . ... ... 040005622
b. Right Side Panel-Top discharge A fIHR ( THHAD ... 040006930 [
7 AirBaffle Assembly 2 S 0 3 . . 000007314
8  AIrFilter B0 B . . 3005569
9  Back Panel - Air-cooled W TG a5 M . . . o oot 000011086
10 Back Panel - Water-cooled /K& JE a5 . . .. oot 000011092
11 Back Coupling Panel JGFEEHR . . ..ot 000014482
12 Left Top Channel ZEMITHEBEL . ..o 6068649
13 Right Top Channel AT S HL. . . ... 000011032
14 Left Corner Post i il . . . oo 000011100
15 Right Corner Post A k. . ..o o 000011326
16 Front Top Support Bl b L 000010051
17 Bottom Door Frame Bl R 30 . . . oo 7602263
18 Rear Connection BoxX HE4R Bl . . . oo oot i 6067289
19 Cover - Rear Connection BoxX 1 ie T « oo ot v e e e e 6067299
NOTE =&:

[1] Use on Top Discharge Series. i& [ T H KU VKL .

[2] Use on Machines Made in Mexico. [T - 88 7t &F 2= il vk L .

[3] Use on Machines Made in China. ff| T [ 7 H Uk Hl .

[4] Before Serial Number 310600651. H - /3 %1%5 310600651 Z i .

MO0500 - 8 Rev 2022.11



	M0500 Panels面板部分
	Ice Machine Parts List for Series M0500 Models
	M系列制冰机零件手册
	M0500 Control Box控制箱部分
	M0500 Evaporator Assembly蒸发器部分
	M0500 Refrigeration Compartment – Common Parts制冷通用件部分
	M0500 Refrigeration Compartment – Air-Cooled风冷制冷件部分
	M0500 Refrigeration Compartment – WATER-Cooled水冷制冷件部分


